Buy-Up Plan-$500 Deductible
Employee

Employee +1

Employee + Family

Base Plan-$750 Deductible
Employee

Employee +1

Employee + Family
HDHP/HSA-$1250 Deductible
Employee

Employee +1

Employee + Family

Monthly
Rate

$518.76
$1005.06
$1392.06

$478.24
$925.04
$1280.60

$432.04
$833.80
$1153.50

CCASD
Contributi
on

$438.24
$438.24
$438.24

$438.24
$438.24
$438.24

$412.04
$412.04
$412.04

Wellness
Discount

-$20.00
-$20.00
-$20.00

-$20.00
-$20.00
-$20.00

-$20.00
-$20.00
-$20.00

Employee cost
with wellness
participation

$60.52
$546.82
$933.82

$20.00
$466.80
$822.36

$0.00
$401.76
$721.46

Employee
cost without
wellness
participation

$80.52
$566.82
$953.82

$40.00
$486.80
$842.36

$20.00
$421.76
$741.46



