	Monthly Rate	CCASD Contributi on	Wellness Discount	Employee cost with wellness participation	Employee cost without wellness participation
Buy-Up Plan-\$500 Deductible					
Employee	\$518.76	\$438.24	-\$20.00	\$60.52	\$80.52
Employee +1	\$1005.06	\$438.24	-\$20.00	\$546.82	\$566.82
Employee + Family	\$1392.06	\$438.24	-\$20.00	\$933.82	\$953.82
Base Plan-\$750 Deductible					
Employee	\$478.24	\$438.24	-\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Employee +1	\$925.04	\$438.24	-\$20.00	\$466.80	\$486.80
Employee + Family	\$1280.60	\$438.24	-\$20.00	\$822.36	\$842.36
HDHP/HSA-\$1250 Deductible					
Employee	\$432.04	\$412.04	-\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00
Employee +1	\$833.80	\$412.04	-\$20.00	\$401.76	\$421.76
Employee + Family	\$1153.50	\$412.04	-\$20.00	\$721.46	\$741.46